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Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

HMC870LC5 Price

Technical Information of HMC870LC5

HMC870LC5

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

IC MMIC MODULATOR MZ 32SMD
4 pcs in stock

HMC870LC5.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number HMC870LC5 Category

Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) Description

Package / Case Strip Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply N Test Frequency

Series - RF Frequency

Packaging Strip Package / Case

P1dB - Output Power

Other Names 1127-1731 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 9 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

LO Frequency -

Detailed Description

RF Modulator IC OHz ~ 20GHz 32-TFQFN Exposed Pad

Function

Base Part Number

HMCB870LC5 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

RF/IF and RFID
IC MMIC MODULATOR MZ 32SMD

4

OHz ~ 20GHz

32-TFQFN Exposed Pad

3 (168 Hours)
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Modulator Driver

HMC870

HMC870LC5 4pcs New and Original in Stock, Find HMC870LC5 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order HMC870LC5 with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ HMC870LCS5 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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HMC870LC5 Datasheet

Description

IC COMPARATOR RSPECL 16SMD

IC COMPARATOR RSPECL 16SMD

RF DEMOD IC 12GHZ-16GHZ 32SMT

IC MMIC MODULATOR EA 32SMD

IC MMIC MODULATOR MZ 32SMD

IC COMPARATOR RSPECL 16SMD

IC PHASE FREQ DETECTOR 24-QFN

RF DEMOD IC 12GHZ-16GHZ 32SMT

IC RF AMP VSAT 24GHZ-29.5GHZ DIE

IC MMIC MODULATOR EA 32SMD

IC RF AMP GP 16SMT

IC COMPARATOR RSCML 16SMD

RF DEMOD IC 12GHZ-16GHZ 32SMT

IC MMIC MODULATOR EA 32SMD

IC LIMITING AMP 32GBPS 16SMD

IC RF AMP GP 16CSMT

IC MMIC MODULATOR MZ 32SMD

IC RF AMP LIMITING ETH 16CSMT

IC AMP VSAT 22GHZ-26.5GHZ 24SMT

IC LIMITING AMP 32GBPS 16SMD

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Quantity

2 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

46 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

HMC870LC5 Price
HMCB870LC5 Digikey
HMC870LC5 Image

Download HMC870LC5 Datasheet

HMC870LC5 Electronics
Supplier HMC870LC5
HMC870LC5 Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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